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Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Moder under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2024-25 

CET/CUET 
Application 

No. 

146241005461 

146241011081 

243550090512 

243550527192 

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

Name of Course: Bachelor of Commerce (H) 

CET CODE: 146 

Merit list of B.Com(H) candidates for 2nd Round of Counselling under Management Quota Admission for Academic Session 2024-25 

CET/ 
Name of 

NLT 
Name of the 

Father's name Mother's Name 
Date of 

Category Gender 
Qualifying 

rank 
Candidate Birth Exam/ 

Degree 

1482 Tanvi Dhawan Rakesh Dhawan Deepti Dhawan 21-12-2006 GEN Female XII 

6321 
Gaurav Singh 

Vikram singh Sarojini Negi 22-04-2006 GEN Male XII 
Negi 

CUET Ishika Mr. Charanjeet Ms. Mona 16.08.2006 GEN Female XII 

CUET Rupesh Yadav Mr. Shri Krishan Ms. Seema Devi 01.03.2005 GEN Male XII 

* Maximum 

Marks of 

considered 
subject for 
perparing 

merit 

500 

500 

500 

500 

Marks 
* %of 

# whether candidate 

Obtained in 
considered 

has registered 

considered 
subject for 

themselves on online 

subject for 
preparing 

portal by paying the 

preparing requisite fee or not? 

merit 
merit 

(Yes/No) 

425 85.40% Yes 

326 65.80% Yes 

322 64.40% No 

255 51% No 

}~. 
Prof. (Dr.) Ashutosh Agarwal . 

Director 

DIRECTOR 
Trinity Institute of Professional Studie~ 

(Adj. Metro Pillar No. 1160, Institutional Area) 

Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delht-110075 
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