Brown Wice Bank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through	o it to cot a Management () note for the Academic Session 2024-25
- vii D 1 O 1 - 1 Manie I int of Applicants who made applications through	(Inline/Offline Widder under Wanagement Quota for the Heademit Service
Description of the Deal Cardened Merit List of Applicants who made applications unrught	Ominic/Offine Model and Francis

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

Name of Course: Bachelor of Commerce (H)

CET CODE: 146

		N	Merit List of B.C	Com(H) candidates	for 2nd Round of	Counsellin	g under Ma	nagemer	t Quota Adn	nission for Aca	idemic Session	1 2024-25	
S. No/ Rank	CET/CUET Application No.	CET/		Father's name		Date of	Category		Name of Qualifying Exam/ Degree	* Maximum Marks of	Marks Obtained in considered	* % of	# whether candidate has registered themselves on online portal by paying the requisite fee or not? (Yes /No)
1	146241005461	1482	Tanvi Dhawan	Rakesh Dhawan	Deepti Dhawan	21-12-2006	GEN	Female	XII	500	425	85.40%	Yes
2	146241011081	6321	Gaurav Singh Negi	Vikram singh	Sarojini Negi	22-04-2006	GEN	Male	XII	500	326	65.80%	Yes
3	243550090512	CUET	Ishika	Mr. Charanjeet	Ms. Mona	16.08.2006	GEN	Female	XII	500	322	64.40%	No
4	243550527192	CUET	Rupesh Yadav	Mr. Shri Krishan	Ms. Seema Devi	01.03.2005	GEN	Male	XII	500	255	51%	No

Prof. (Dr.) Ashutosh Agarwal
Director

DIRECTOR

Trinity Institute of Professional Studies
(Adj. Metro Pillar No. 1160, Institutional Area)
Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075